FLEXIA sprchova vanicka z liateho mramoru s
moZnostou Upravy rozmeru 170x75cm

Objednaci kod:

Zakladné informacie
Znacka:
Séria:

Rozmery
Dizka:
Sirka:
Vyska:

Vlastnosti
Farba:

Material:

Tvar:

Priemer odpadu:
Hmotnost / ks:
Balenie:

Zaruka:

72919

Polysan
FLEXIA

1700 mm
750 mm
35 mm

Biela

Liaty mramor
Obdiznikové
90 mm

68.0 kg

1ks

2 roky
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STRANA REZU
CUTTED EDGE
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